County State

Code Code

SD#
1 39010
3 13050
11 75040
13 75060
25 80140
26 80150
31 39020
32 39030
33 39050
40 39130
45 39140
48 39065
49 39170
50 39160
63 03020
73 03010

Totals include all parcels in Renaissance Zones.

KALAMAZOO COUNTY

2008 SCHOOL DISTRICT REPORT
Kalamazoo County Values Only

School District

Kalamazoo Public
Athens Schools
Colon Community
Mendon Community
Lawton Community
Mattawan Consolidated
Climax-Scotts
Comstock Community
Galesburg-Augusta
Parchment Community
Portage Public
Gull Lake Community
Vicksburg Community
Schoolcraft Community
Otsego Community
Plainwell Community

Total Kalamazoo County
Kalamazoo Co. Values Only

2008 SEV

3,088,072,687

11,907,300
2,194,500
3,109,600
1,614,350

538,229,200
141,491,760
599,847,550
295,781,150
259,877,741

2,551,436,350

941,545,019
618,573,200
256,246,000
200,247,892
178,644,522

2008 TV

2,676,863,357

6,988,417
1,341,493
1,765,041
1,218,597
446,088,652
97,079,932
507,996,589
244,349,935
230,365,661

2,333,684,814

706,754,710
480,716,692
205,826,789
168,977,964
155,413,605

9,688,818,821

8,265,432,248



